DAPU Confidential
DOC No.:                                           DAPU Confidential                                Page: 1 / 14
Guangdong Dapu Telecom Technology Co., Ltd
To Customer：
Oscillator Clock IC
DPXD01B Series
Datasheet
Document Version 1.0
Released on March 12, 2023
Ordering Information
Manufacture Part Number Product Name Description
DPXD01B DPXD01B 原频点输出
DPXD01B-2 DPXD01B 2分频输出
DPXD01B-3 DPXD01B 4分频输出
DPXD01B-4 DPXD01B 8分频输出
Guangdong Dapu Telecom Technology Co., Ltd
Bldg 5, SSL Modern Enterprise Accelerator Zone, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, PRC China
DOC No.:                                           DAPU Confidential                                Page: 2 / 14